.
Judith Lucy tOken

Artists

Comedian/Writer/Actor ABN 26091596 358

Melbourne
. . . -~ . 35 Easey Street
Judith Lucy is a best-selling, award winning writer, actor and stand-up Colingranod. VIC 3066
comedian. She has sold out huge venues across the country, and played in PO Box 108
theatres in big cities and small towns across the regions. Judith is rivetingly Fitzroy. VIC 3065

honest and utterly, achingly, funny. b <613 8417 0000

In 2023 Judith played the role of Winnie in the Melbourne Theatre 23’_?’1193’4 50 Holt Sireet
Companies Production of Happy Days, by Samuel Beckett. She can also be Surry Hills NSW 2010

seen in ABC TV’s Crazy Fun Park, available on ABC iview. _
P +61 2 9690 5922

Judith’s impactful podcast Overwhelmed and Living was released at the end www.token.com.au

of 2022, it directly follows on from the previous series Overwhelmed and

Dying. In both series Judith reflects on some big questions like ‘Why are we here?’ and ‘Are

we just completely screwed?’

Judith has performed extensively as part of a comedy duo with Denise Scott. The pair
teamed up in 2017 and created the critically acclaimed, smash hit stage

show Disappointments. Together they won the Melbourne Comedy Festival’'s People’s
Choice Award, performed a run at Soho Theatre in London’s West End and sold out shows
all over Australia.

Judith is a regular on TV, appearing on ABC TV’s smash hit show The Weekly with Charlie
Pickering, as a panelist on Spicks & Specks, and as a guest host on Network 10’s The
Project. Her critically acclaimed stand-up show Judith Lucy Vs Men is available on Amazon
Prime Video.

She is also the best-selling author of three devastatingly honest, hilarious books and has
created two ABC series: Judith Lucy’s Spiritual Journey and Judith Lucy Is All Woman, were
both nominated for AACTA awards. Her third book, Turns Out I'm Fine: How Not to Fall
Apart was released in 2021 and is her most candid and insightful book yet, it will have your
sides split, eyes wet and heart-strings pulled.

Basically, Judith is really funny, super busy and anyone who encounters her agrees, so they
keep coming back for more.

“Great comedians have time for a sip of water after delivering a ripper punchline. There were
times when Lucy could have gone to the bar for a glass of red and we'd still be laughing when
she got back.”

The Age, Melbourne

“It’s not laugh a minute, it is bucket loads of laughs per minute....
She is fast, she’s clever and most of all Lucy is very, very funny”
Sunday Telegraph, Sydney

“Lucy’s delivery is martini dry, her perspective ironic and her honesty uncompromising.”
The Age, Melbourne

“The best stand up, sit down/lounge around comic I’ve seen”

Sunday Age, Melbourne exceuence
through
guesswirk



Television
2023

2021

2018 - 21
2020

2022

2020
2020
2017-20
2019
2019
2019

2019
2018
2017
2017

2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2009
2007-08
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1999

1998
1997

ABC TV

ABC TV

Network TEN
Victoria Together
ABC TV

Amazon Prime
Network TEN
Network TEN
ABC TV
Network TEN
ABC TV

Network TEN
Network TEN
ABC

STAN

Comedy Channel
ABC TV
ABC TV

ABC TV
ABC TV
ABC2
ABC-TV
ABC-TV
ABC-TV
ABC-TV
Network TEN
ABC-TV
ABC-TV
ABC-TV
ABC-TV
Network TEN
ABC-TV
ABC-TV

Nine Network
Network TEN
Network TEN
Network TEN
Nine Network
Nine Network

ABC-TV
Nine Network

Crazy Fun Park (Supporting Actor)
Spicks and Specks

How To Stay Married (Actor)

The Standup Sessions (Guest) (Online)
The Weekly with Charlie Pickering
(Regular)

Judith Lucy Vs Men (Amazon Special)
The Project (Guest)

Hughesy We Have A Problem (Panelist)
Julia Zemiro’s Home Delivery

The Project Saving Ningaloo Reef Piece
The Weekly with Charlie Pickering
(Regular)

Saturday Night Rove (Announcer)

Bring Back...Saturday Night (Announcer)

Screen Time (Permanent Panellist)
Ask No Questions Of The Moth — One
Night Stan (Stand Up Special)

MICF Big Three Oh! (Comedy Spot)
Judith Lucy Is All Woman (host)

Stop Laughing.... This is Serious
(interview)

At The Movies (Guest reviewer with
Jason Di Rosso)

At The Movies (Guest reviewer with
Jason Di Rosso)

Warehouse Comedy Festival Series
(performance of “Nothing Fancy”)
The Agony of Life (guest)

Agony Aunts (guest)

Judith Lucy’s Spiritual Journey
(presenter, cast, writer, producer)
Lowdown (Special guest role)

Rove (Cast member)

Sunday Arts (Guest Interviewer)
Spicks and Specks (Contestant)

My Favourite Album (Panellist)
Enough Rope with Andrew Denton
(Guest)

Melbourne International Comedy
Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
Da Kath & Kim Code — Special (Guest
Role)

Australia’s Favourite Film (Panellist)
World Comedy Tour (Stand Up
Appearance) also for play on pay-tv in
USA, UK & Canada

Just For Laughs (Host 2 x 1 Hour
Specials)

Melbourne International Comedy
Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
Melbourne International Comedy
Festival Debate (Debater)

Super Debate Series (Debater x 2)
The Mick Molloy Show (Regular)
Upfront 4 (Stand Up Appearance)
Melbourne International Comedy

Q
token

Artists
ABEN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne
35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

excellence
through
guessw' rk



1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1993

1993

Nine Network
Seven Network
Seven Network
ABC-TV
ABC-TV

Seven Network

ABC-TV

Festival Gala (Host)

Melbourne International Comedy
Festival Debate (Debater)

Melbourne International Comedy
Festival Debate (Debater)

Melbourne International Comedy
Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
Punchlines (Interview)

The Late Show (Cast Member)
Melbourne International Comedy
Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
World Series Debate (Debater)

** Judith’s television credits include various guest appearances on programs such
as The Project, The Panel, Spicks and Specks, Adam Hills In Gordon Street
Tonight, Rove Live, First Tuesday Book Club. and Hessie’s Shed

Radio / Podcasts

2022
2022
2020
2005
2004
2003
1998

1998
1997

1996
1991

** Judith has also made various publicity appearances on a variety of radio networks.

ABC Podcasts
Apple Podcast
ABC Podcasts

Austereo Network
2-Day FM (Sydney)
Austereo Network
Austereo Network

Austereo Network

Triple J

Austereo Network

Triple M (Melb)

Overwhelmed and Living

You Ain’'t Seen Nothin Yet (guest)
Overwhelmed and Dying

The Arvo (Host with Peter Helliar

& Kaz Cooke)

Breakfast Show (Host with Peter
Helliar & Kaz Cooke)

Friday Shout (Weekly National Drive
Program)

Foxy Ladies (Sundays with Kaz
Cooke)

Martin/Molloy (Regular Segment)
The Ladies Lounge (Host with Helen
Razor)

Martin/Molloy (Regular Segment)
The D-Generation (Regular
Segment)

Brisbane, Melbourne, Sydney, Adelaide, Hobart, Perth, Canberra

Happy Days — Melbourne Theatre Company (Winnie)

Live Shows

2024 Kaz & Jude's Menopausal Night Out
2023

2022

Still Here — Judith Lucy and Denise Scott
Canberra, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival, Melbourne International
Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Bendigo, Newcastle, Hobart,Perth, Townsville

2016-21 Disappointments — Judith Lucy and Denise Scott
Canberra, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Perth, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, State
Theatre Sydney, Newcastle, Darwin, Soho Theatre London, Brisbane Powerhouse, Gold
Coast, Sydney Opera House, Spiegeltent Hobart, Spiegeltent Wollongong, Melbourne
International Comedy Festival (2018 Return Season), Port Macquarie, Caloundra, Mackay,
Wagga Wagga, Bendigo, Sutherland, Albany, Bunbury, Mandurah, Cairns Performing Arts

2020

Centre

In Vino Veritas with Merrick Watts and Judith Lucy

Hosted via Zoom.

tokén

Artists
AEN 26 091 596 388
Melbourne

35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

excellence
through
guessw' rk



2020

2019

2019

Judith Lucy Vs Men

Brunswick Picture House, Ulumbarra Theatre Bendigo, Sutherland
Entertainment Centre, The Art House Wyong, Albany Entertainment Centre,
Mandurah Performing Arts Centre, Bunbury Regional Entertainment Centre,
Her Majestys Ballarat, Wyndham Cultural Centre, Frankston Arts Centre,
Wagga Wagga Civic Theatre, Albury Entertainment Centre

Just For Laughs Sydney
Sydney Opera House (JFL Sydney All-Star Gala)

Judith Lucy vs Men

Canberra Theatre Centre, Sydney Opera House (Playhouse and Concert
Hall), Adelaide Fringe Festival, Arts Centre Melbourne — Playhouse and
Hamer Hall Perth, State Theatre Centre WA, Brisbane Powerhouse,
Newcastle Civic Theatre, Spiegeltent Geelong, Speigeltent Hobart,
Spiegeltent Wollongong, Malthouse Theatre Melbourne.

2015-17 Ask No Questions of the Moth
Canberra, Melbourne International Comedy Festival (2015 + 2016), Hobart, Brisbane, Sydney
(Opera House, Enmore Theatre and Chatswood runs), Perth, Mackay, Port Macquarie,
Taree, Newcastle, Darwin, Cairns, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Regional WA, Udderbelly

2013

2012

2009

2006

2004

2003

2001

2000

Festival Hong Kong, Comedy Theatre (Stan Special)

The Spiral with Denise Scott and Judith Lucy

"

token

Artists
AEN 26 091 596 388
Melbourne

35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+61 38417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Brisbane Powerhouse,
Canberra Theatre, Chatswood Concourse Theatre, Enmore Theatre, Perth Concert Hall,

Hobart Wrest Point Casino, Darwin Festival

Judith Lucy — Nothing Fancy

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Store, Brisbane
Powerhouse, Octagon Theatre Perth, Canberra Theatre, Sutherland Theatre, Riverside
Theatre Parramatta, Civic Theatre Newcastle, Dee Why RSL, Soho Theatre London, Albury,

Bunbury, Mandurah

Judith Lucy’s Not Getting Any Younger — Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney
Opera House, Brisbane Powerhouse, Octagon Theatre Perth,
Newcastle Civic Theare, Canberra Theatre Centre, lllawarra
Performing Arts Centre, Princess Theatre Melbourne (return),

Albury Entertainment Centre, Her Majestys Theatre Ballarat, Warragul Civic Theatre.

| Failed — Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe; Melbourne Comedy Festival; Perth — Octagon Theatre; Sydney — Seymour

Centre; Canberra — Canberra Theatre; Brisbane — Powerhouse Theatre

Judith Lucy and Peter Helliar Live
Sydney Clubs Tour

Comedy Is Still Not Pretty — with Lynda Gibson & Denise Scott
Melbourne International Comedy Festival

I’'m Going To Learn How To Fly — Solo Show
Melbourne International Comedy Festival. Sydney — Belvoir St
Powerhouse, Adelaide Fringe 2002

Colour Me Judith — Solo Show

The Continental — Melbourne, Belvoir St Theatre — Sydney, The Powerhouse

— Brisbane, Adelaide Festival Centre 2001

Theatre, Brisbane — The

excellence
through
guessw- rk



o
1999 The Show 2 — Solo Show t°ken

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Opera House, Artists
Twelfth Night Theatre — Brisbane, The Octagon — Perth, Adelaide ABN 26 091 536 338
Fringe Festival 2000
Melbourne
1999  Comedy Is Not Pretty — with Lynda Gibson & Denise Scott %iﬁ:;ffnigﬁc 2066
Melbourne International Comedy Festival. The Playhouse — Sydney 50 Box 108
Opera House 2003 FHZMTWC 3065
1998 The Show — Solo Show P+61 384170000
Adelaide Fringe Festival, Belvoir St Theatre — Sydney, Melbourne Sydney
International Comedy Festival, Twelfth Night Theatre — Brisbane, Suite 4.04. 50 Holt Street.
Adelaide Festival Centre, Edinburgh Festival Fringe 1999 Surry Hills NSW 2010
P +612 9690 5922

1996 An Impossible Dream — Solo Show
Melbourne International Comedy Festival, The Forum - Melbourne, The www.token.com.au
Comedy Club — Melbourne, Belvoir St Theatre — Sydney, Octagon Theatre
— Perth, Twelfth Night Theatre — Brisbane, Edinburgh Festival Fringe

1995 King Of The Road — Solo Show
Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Belvoir St Theatre — Sydney, The
Comedy Club — Melbourne, Salamanca Arts Centre — Hobart, The Watershed — Auckland, La
Boite — Brisbane

1994  Bob Downe Show - Support
Edinburgh Fringe Festival

1991  No Waiter | Ordered the Avocado — Solo Show
La Mama — Melbourne

** Judith has also made over 1000 stand up appearances in numerous venues across the Australia &
in London since 1989. These shows have included events such as the Just For Laughs Comedy
Festival in Montreal and hosting major events.

Film

2020 Like A Photon Creative Combat Wombat (VO Featured
Role)

2012 Matchbox Pictures The Sapphires (Featured Role)

2003 Double Yolker Films Bad Eggs (Featured Role)

2002 Molloy Boy Productions Crackerjack (Featured Role)

Awards

2017  Winner Melbourne International Comedy Festival People’s Choice Award,
Disappointments with Judith Lucy and Denise Scott (Shared award with Wil Anderson)
2015 Winner Helpmann Award — Best Comedy Performer, Ask No Questions Of The Moth
2015 Nominee AACTA for Best Light Entertainment Television Award — Judith Lucy Is All Woman
2012 Nominee Helpmann Award — Best Comedy Performer
2011 Nominee for AACTA Award for “Best Light Entertainment Series” for
Judith Lucy’s Spiritual Journey (ABC)
2009 Australian Book Industry Awards — Biography of The Year for “The Lucy Family Alphabet”
2006 The Age Critics Award, Melbourne International Comedy Festival — | Failed
2006 Nominee Helpmann Award for Best Live Comedy - | Failed
2004 Green Room Award (Cabaret) — Most Innovative Use of Form and Most Outstanding Cabaret
Show for Comedy Is Still Not Pretty
2003 Age Critics Award — Melbourne Comedy Festival for Comedy Is Still Not Pretty
1999 Nominated for the Stella Award for Best Show in Melbourne Comedy Festival
for Comedy Is Not Prett
1999 Nominatedyfor the ARIAyBest Comedy Album Award for King of the Road exceuenﬁe

through
guessw' rk



1990 Recipient of a Brian McCarthy Memorial Moosehead Award grant to stage
No Waiter | Ordered The Avocado at the 1991 Melbourne Comedy Festival

Recordings

2020 Streaming release of Judith Lucy Vs Men on Amazon Prime

2015 DVD release of Judith Lucy Is All Woman through Universal

2012 DVD release of Judith Lucy, Nothing Fancy Warehouse
Comedy Festival Series, Madman Entertainment

2001 Release of the Melbourne Comedy Festival CD compilation
through Rubber Music, distributed by BMG Australia

1999 Release of the King of the Road live CD through Universal Music

Writing

2021 “Turns Out, I'm Fine” Simon and Schuster

2012 “Drink Smoke Pass Out” Penguin Publishing

2008 “The Lucy Family Alphabet” Penguin Publishing

Corporate

Q
token

Artists
ABEN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne
35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

Various clients including Arthur Anderson Consulting, Australia Post, Liberty Financial, Mortgage Ezy,
Family Planning Qld, GIO Insurance, Mackintosh Securities, OrdMinnett Securities, News Limited and

Telstra.

Exclusively represented by Token Artists.

Contact Kevin Whyte — 03 8417 0000 or kevin.whyte@token.com.au

Last updated: September 2023

excellence
through
guessw' rk


mailto:kevin.whyte@token.com.au

