

honest and utterly, achingly, funny.

token

ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

Companies Production of *Happy Days*, by Samuel Beckett. She can also be seen in ABC TV's *Crazy Fun Park*, available on ABC iview.

Judith's impactful podcast *Overwhelmed and Living* was released at the end

**Judith Lucy** is a best-selling, award winning writer, actor and stand-up

In 2023 Judith played the role of Winnie in the Melbourne Theatre

comedian. She has sold out huge venues across the country, and played in

theatres in big cities and small towns across the regions. Judith is rivetingly

Judith's impactful podcast *Overwhelmed and Living* was released at the end of 2022, it directly follows on from the previous series *Overwhelmed and Dying*. In both series Judith reflects on some big questions like 'Why are we here?' and 'Are we just completely screwed?'

Judith has performed extensively as part of a comedy duo with Denise Scott. The pair teamed up in 2017 and created the critically acclaimed, smash hit stage show *Disappointments*. Together they won the Melbourne Comedy Festival's People's Choice Award, performed a run at Soho Theatre in London's West End and sold out shows all over Australia.

Judith is a regular on TV, appearing on ABC TV's smash hit show *The Weekly with Charlie Pickering*, as a panelist on *Spicks & Specks*, and as a guest host on Network 10's *The Project*. Her critically acclaimed stand-up show *Judith Lucy Vs Men* is available on Amazon Prime Video.

She is also the best-selling author of three devastatingly honest, hilarious books and has created two ABC series: *Judith Lucy's Spiritual Journey* and *Judith Lucy Is All Woman*, were both nominated for AACTA awards. Her third book, *Turns Out I'm Fine: How Not to Fall Apart* was released in 2021 and is her most candid and insightful book yet, it will have your sides split, eyes wet and heart-strings pulled.

Basically, Judith is really funny, super busy and anyone who encounters her agrees, so they keep coming back for more.

"Great comedians have time for a sip of water after delivering a ripper punchline. There were times when Lucy could have gone to the bar for a glass of red and we'd still be laughing when she got back."

The Age, Melbourne

"It's not laugh a minute, it is bucket loads of laughs per minute.... She is fast, she's clever and most of all Lucy is very, very funny" Sunday Telegraph, Sydney

"Lucy's delivery is martini dry, her perspective ironic and her honesty uncompromising." The Age, Melbourne

"The best stand up, sit down/lounge around comic I've seen"
Sunday Age, Melbourne





Television		
2023	ABC TV	Crazy Fun Park (Supporting Actor)
2021	ABC TV	Spicks and Specks
2018 - 21	Network TEN	How To Stay Married (Actor)
2020	Victoria Together	The Standup Sessions (Guest) (Online)
2022	ABC TV	The Weekly with Charlie Pickering
2020	Amazon Prime	(Regular)
2020		Judith Lucy Vs Men (Amazon Special)
	Network TEN	The Project (Guest)
2017-20	Network TEN	Hughesy We Have A Problem (Panelist)
2019	ABC TV	Julia Zemiro's Home Delivery
2019	Network TEN	The Project Saving Ningaloo Reef Piece
2019	ABC TV	The Weekly with Charlie Pickering
0040		(Regular)
2019	Network TEN	Saturday Night Rove (Announcer)
2018	Network TEN	Bring BackSaturday Night (Announcer)
2017	ABC	Screen Time (Permanent Panellist)
2017	STAN	Ask No Questions Of The Moth – One
		Night Stan (Stand Up Special)
2016	Comedy Channel	MICF Big Three Oh! (Comedy Spot)
2015	ABC TV	Judith Lucy Is All Woman (host)
2014	ABC TV	Stop Laughing This is Serious
		(interview)
2014	ABC TV	At The Movies (Guest reviewer with
		Jason Di Rosso)
2013	ABC TV	At The Movies (Guest reviewer with
		Jason Di Rosso)
2013	ABC2	Warehouse Comedy Festival Series
		(performance of "Nothing Fancy")
2013	ABC-TV	The Agony of Life (guest)
2012	ABC-TV	Agony Aunts (guest)
2011	ABC-TV	Judith Lucy's Spiritual Journey
		(presenter, cast, writer, producer)
2010	ABC-TV	Lowdown (Special guest role)
2009	Network TEN	Rove (Cast member)
2009	ABC-TV	Sunday Arts (Guest Interviewer)
2007-08	ABC-TV	Spicks and Specks (Contestant)
2006	ABC-TV	My Favourite Album (Panellist)
2006	ABC-TV	Enough Rope with Andrew Denton
		(Guest)
2006	Network TEN	Melbourne International Comedy
		Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
2005	ABC-TV	Da Kath & Kim Code – Special (Guest
		Role)
2005	ABC-TV	Australia's Favourite Film (Panellist)
2003	Nine Network	World Comedy Tour (Stand Up
		Appearance) also for play on pay-tv in
		USA, UK & Canada
2002	Network TEN	Just For Laughs (Host 2 x 1 Hour
		Specials)
2001	Network TEN	Melbourne International Comedy
		Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
2000	Network TEN	Melbourne International Comedy
		Festival Debate (Debater)
1999	Nine Network	Super Debate Series (Debater x 2)
1999	Nine Network	The Mick Molloy Show (Regular)
1998	ABC-TV	Upfront 4 (Stand Up Appearance)
1997	Nine Network	Melbourne International Comedy

ABN 26 091 596 388

### Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

# Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au



		Festival Gala (Host)
1997	Nine Network	Melbourne International Comedy
		Festival Debate (Debater)
1996	Seven Network	Melbourne International Comedy
		Festival Debate (Debater)
1995	Seven Network	Melbourne International Comedy
		Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
1994	ABC-TV	Punchlines (Interview)
1993	ABC-TV	The Late Show (Cast Member)
1993	Seven Network	Melbourne International Comedy
		Festival Gala (Stand Up Appearance)
1993	ABC-TV	World Series Debate (Debater)

<sup>\*\*</sup> Judith's television credits include various guest appearances on programs such as The Project, The Panel, Spicks and Specks, Adam Hills In Gordon Street Tonight, Rove Live, First Tuesday Book Club. and Hessie's Shed

# token

ABN 26 091 596 388

### Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

### Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

# Radio / Podcasts

2022	ABC Podcasts	Overwhelmed and Living
2022	Apple Podcast	You Ain't Seen Nothin Yet (guest)
2020	ABC Podcasts	Overwhelmed and Dying
2005	Austereo Network	The Arvo (Host with Peter Helliar & Kaz Cooke)
2004	2-Day FM (Sydney)	Breakfast Show (Host with Peter Helliar & Kaz Cooke)
2003	Austereo Network	Friday Shout (Weekly National Drive Program)
1998	Austereo Network	Foxy Ladies (Sundays with Kaz Cooke)
1998	Austereo Network	Martin/Molloy (Regular Segment)
1997	Triple J	The Ladies Lounge (Host with Helen Razor)
1996	Austereo Network	Martin/Molloy (Regular Segment)
1991	Triple M (Melb)	The D-Generation (Regular Segment)

<sup>\*\*</sup> Judith has also made various publicity appearances on a variety of radio networks.

### **Live Shows**

# 2024 Kaz & Jude's Menopausal Night Out

Brisbane, Melbourne, Sydney, Adelaide, Hobart, Perth, Canberra

2023 Happy Days – Melbourne Theatre Company (Winnie)

# 2022 Still Here - Judith Lucy and Denise Scott

Canberra, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Bendigo, Newcastle, Hobart, Perth, Townsville

# 2016-21 Disappointments - Judith Lucy and Denise Scott

Canberra, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Perth, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, State Theatre Sydney, Newcastle, Darwin, Soho Theatre London, Brisbane Powerhouse, Gold Coast, Sydney Opera House, Spiegeltent Hobart, Spiegeltent Wollongong, Melbourne International Comedy Festival (2018 Return Season), Port Macquarie, Caloundra, Mackay, Wagga Wagga, Bendigo, Sutherland, Albany, Bunbury, Mandurah, Cairns Performing Arts Centre

2020 In Vino Veritas with Merrick Watts and Judith Lucy Hosted via Zoom.



## 2020 Judith Lucy Vs Men

Brunswick Picture House, Ulumbarra Theatre Bendigo, Sutherland Entertainment Centre, The Art House Wyong, Albany Entertainment Centre, Mandurah Performing Arts Centre, Bunbury Regional Entertainment Centre, Her Majestys Ballarat, Wyndham Cultural Centre, Frankston Arts Centre, Wagga Wagga Civic Theatre, Albury Entertainment Centre

# 2019 Just For Laughs Sydney

Sydney Opera House (JFL Sydney All-Star Gala)

### 2019 Judith Lucy vs Men

Canberra Theatre Centre, Sydney Opera House (Playhouse and Concert Hall), Adelaide Fringe Festival, Arts Centre Melbourne – Playhouse and Hamer Hall Perth, State Theatre Centre WA, Brisbane Powerhouse, Newcastle Civic Theatre, Spiegeltent Geelong, Speigeltent Hobart, Spiegeltent Wollongong, Malthouse Theatre Melbourne.



ABN 26 091 596 388

### Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

### Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

### 2015-17 Ask No Questions of the Moth

Canberra, Melbourne International Comedy Festival (2015 + 2016), Hobart, Brisbane, Sydney (Opera House, Enmore Theatre and Chatswood runs), Perth, Mackay, Port Macquarie, Taree, Newcastle, Darwin, Cairns, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Regional WA, Udderbelly Festival Hong Kong, Comedy Theatre (Stan Special)

### 2013 The Spiral with Denise Scott and Judith Lucy

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Brisbane Powerhouse, Canberra Theatre, Chatswood Concourse Theatre, Enmore Theatre, Perth Concert Hall, Hobart Wrest Point Casino, Darwin Festival

# 2012 Judith Lucy – Nothing Fancy

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Store, Brisbane Powerhouse, Octagon Theatre Perth, Canberra Theatre, Sutherland Theatre, Riverside Theatre Parramatta, Civic Theatre Newcastle, Dee Why RSL, Soho Theatre London, Albury, Bunbury, Mandurah

# 2009 Judith Lucy's Not Getting Any Younger - Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Opera House, Brisbane Powerhouse, Octagon Theatre Perth, Newcastle Civic Theare, Canberra Theatre Centre, Illawarra Performing Arts Centre, Princess Theatre Melbourne (return), Albury Entertainment Centre, Her Majestys Theatre Ballarat, Warragul Civic Theatre.

### 2006 I Failed - Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe; Melbourne Comedy Festival; Perth – Octagon Theatre; Sydney – Seymour Centre; Canberra – Canberra Theatre; Brisbane – Powerhouse Theatre

# 2004 Judith Lucy and Peter Helliar Live

Sydney Clubs Tour

# 2003 Comedy Is Still Not Pretty - with Lynda Gibson & Denise Scott

Melbourne International Comedy Festival

# 2001 I'm Going To Learn How To Fly – Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival. Sydney – Belvoir St Theatre, Brisbane – The Powerhouse, Adelaide Fringe 2002

### 2000 Colour Me Judith - Solo Show

The Continental – Melbourne, Belvoir St Theatre – Sydney, The Powerhouse – Brisbane, Adelaide Festival Centre 2001



### 1999 The Show 2 - Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Opera House, Twelfth Night Theatre – Brisbane, The Octagon – Perth, Adelaide Fringe Festival 2000

Comedy Is Not Pretty - with Lynda Gibson & Denise Scott 1999

Melbourne International Comedy Festival. The Playhouse – Sydney Opera House 2003

1998 The Show – Solo Show

> Adelaide Fringe Festival, Belvoir St Theatre – Sydney, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Twelfth Night Theatre – Brisbane, Adelaide Festival Centre, Edinburgh Festival Fringe 1999

1996 An Impossible Dream - Solo Show

> Melbourne International Comedy Festival, The Forum - Melbourne, The Comedy Club – Melbourne, Belvoir St Theatre – Sydney, Octagon Theatre - Perth, Twelfth Night Theatre - Brisbane, Edinburgh Festival Fringe

1995 King Of The Road – Solo Show

> Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Belvoir St Theatre - Sydney, The Comedy Club - Melbourne, Salamanca Arts Centre - Hobart, The Watershed - Auckland, La Boite - Brisbane

1994 Bob Downe Show - Support

Edinburgh Fringe Festival

1991 No Waiter I Ordered the Avocado - Solo Show

La Mama - Melbourne

<sup>\*\*</sup> Judith has also made over 1000 stand up appearances in numerous venues across the Australia & in London since 1989. These shows have included events such as the Just For Laughs Comedy Festival in Montreal and hosting major events.

Like A Photon Creative	Combat Wombat (VO Featured Role)
Matchbox Pictures	The Sapphires (Featured Role)
Double Yolker Films	Bad Eggs (Featured Role)
Molloy Boy Productions	Crackerjack (Featured Role)
	Matchbox Pictures Double Yolker Films

### **Awards**

2017 Winner Melbourne International Comedy Festival People's Choice Award, Disappointments with Judith Lucy and Denise Scott (Shared award with Wil Anderson)

2015 Winner Helpmann Award - Best Comedy Performer, Ask No Questions Of The Moth

2015 Nominee AACTA for Best Light Entertainment Television Award – Judith Lucy Is All Woman

Nominee Helpmann Award - Best Comedy Performer 2012

2011 Nominee for AACTA Award for "Best Light Entertainment Series" for Judith Lucy's Spiritual Journey (ABC)

2009 Australian Book Industry Awards - Biography of The Year for "The Lucy Family Alphabet"

2006 The Age Critics Award, Melbourne International Comedy Festival – I Failed

2006 Nominee Helpmann Award for Best Live Comedy - I Failed

2004 Green Room Award (Cabaret) - Most Innovative Use of Form and Most Outstanding Cabaret Show for Comedy Is Still Not Pretty

2003 Age Critics Award – Melbourne Comedy Festival for Comedy Is Still Not Pretty

1999 Nominated for the Stella Award for Best Show in Melbourne Comedy Festival for Comedy Is Not Pretty

1999 Nominated for the ARIA Best Comedy Album Award for King of the Road



ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easev Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au



Recipient of a Brian McCarthy Memorial Moosehead Award grant to stage No Waiter I Ordered The Avocado at the 1991 Melbourne Comedy Festival



ABN 26 091 596 388

### Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

### Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

# Recordings

1990

2001

Streaming release of Judith Lucy Vs Men on Amazon Prime
 DVD release of Judith Lucy Is All Woman through Universal
 DVD release of Judith Lucy, Nothing Fancy Warehouse
 Comedy Festival Series, Madman Entertainment

Release of the Melbourne Comedy Festival CD compilation

through Rubber Music, distributed by BMG Australia

1999 Release of the King of the Road live CD through Universal Music

# Writing

2021 "Turns Out, I'm Fine" Simon and Schuster
2012 "Drink Smoke Pass Out" Penguin Publishing
2008 "The Lucy Family Alphabet" Penguin Publishing

# Corporate

Various clients including Arthur Anderson Consulting, Australia Post, Liberty Financial, Mortgage Ezy, Family Planning Qld, GIO Insurance, Mackintosh Securities, OrdMinnett Securities, News Limited and Telstra.

**Exclusively represented by Token Artists.** 

Contact Kevin Whyte – 03 8417 0000 or <u>kevin.whyte@token.com.au</u>
Last updated: September 2023

